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INTERNATIONAL 

EDUCATION

https://www.internationaled.com/

	Button1: 
	Week 1 Monday: Monday, July, 07, 2025
	Week 1 Tuesday: Tuesday July 8, 2025
	Week 1 Wednesday: Wednesday July 9, 2025
	Week 1 Thursday: Thursday July 10 2025
	Week 1 Friday: Friday July 11, 2025
	Week 1 Saturday: Saturday July 12 2025
	Week 1 Sunday: Sunday July 13 2025
	Monday Events 1: 8:30 - 12:00 Lessons
12:00 - 12:30pm – Lunch

12:30 - 4:30 Simon Fraser University Tour / Burnaby Mountain Tour

4:30 Pick up at school
	Tuesday Events 1: 8:30 - 12:00 Lessons


12:00 - 4:30  Metrotown



4:30 Pick up at school
	Wednesday Events 1: 8:30 - 12:00 Lessons
12:00 – 12:30pm – Lunch

12:30 - 4:30 Swimming at Coquitlam Aquatic Centre


4:30 Pick up at school
	Thursday Events 1: 8:30 - 12:00 Lessons
12:00 - 12:30pm – Lunch

12:30 - 4:30 Bowling



4:30 Pick up at school
	Friday Events 1: 8:30 - 12:00 Lessons


12:00 - 4:30 Vancouver Aquarium


4:30 Pick up at school
	Saturday Events 1: 
	Sunday Events 1: 
	Week 2 Monday: Monday July 14, 2025
	Week 2 Tuesday: Tuesday July 15, 2025
	Week 2 Wednesday: Wednesday July 16, 2025
	Week 2 Thursday: Thursday July 17, 2025
	Week 2 Friday: Friday July 18, 2025
	Week 2 Saturday: Satruday July 19, 2025
	Week 2 Sunday: Sunday July 20, 2025
	Monday Events 2: 8:30 - 12:00 Lessons


12:00 - 4:30 Science World


4:30 Pick up at school
	Tuesday Events 2: 8:30 - 12:00 Lessons
12:00 - 12:30pm – Lunch

12:30 - 4:30 Coquitlam Centre Mall 


4:30 Pick up at school
	Wednesday Events 2: 8:30 - 12:00 Lessons
12:00 - 12:30pm – Lunch

12:30 - 4:30 Canoeing & Archery at Lafarge Lake


4:30 Pick up at school
	Thursday Events 2: 8:30 - 12:00 Lessons
12:00 - 12:30pm – Lunch

12:30 - 4:30 Rocky Point



4:30 Pick up at school
	Friday Events 2: 8:30 - 12:00 Lessons
12:00 - 12:45pm – Lunch

12:45 - 4:30 First Nations Cultural Materials 


4:30 Pick up at school
	Saturday Events 2: 
	Sunday Events 2: 
	Week 3 Monday: Monday July 21, 2025
	Week 3 Tuesday: Tuesday July 22, 2025
	Week 3 Wednesday: Wednesday July 23, 2025
	Week 3 Thursday: Thursday July 24, 2025
	Week 3 Friday: Friday July 25, 2025
	Week 3 Saturday: Saturday July 26, 2025
	Week 3 Sunday: Sunday July 27, 2025
	Monday Events 3: 8:30 - 12:00 Lessons


12:00 - 4:30 Fort Langley



4:30 Pick up at school
	Tuesday Events 3: 8:30 - 12:00 Lessons
12:00 – 12:30pm – Lunch

12:30 - 4:30 Minigolf at Eaglequest


4:30 Pick up at school
	Wednesday Events 3: 8:30 - 12:00 Lessons


12:00 - 4:30 Metrotown



4:30 Pick up at school
	Thursday Events 3: 8:30 - 12:00 Lessons


12:00 - 4:30 Granville Island 


4:30 Pick up at school
	Friday Events 3: 8:30 - 11:00 Lessons


11:00 - 4:30 Playland



4:30 Pick up at school
	Saturday Events 3: 
	Sunday Events 3: 
	Week 4 Monday: Monday July 28, 2025
	Week 4 Tuesday: Tuesday July 29, 2025
	Week 4 Wednesday: Wednesday July 30, 2025
	Week 4 Thursday: Thursday July 31, 2025
	Week 4 Friday: Friday, August, 01, 2025
	Week 4 Saturday: Sat, August, 02, 2025
	Week 4 Sunday: Sun, August, 03, 2025
	Monday Events 4: 8:30 - 12:00 Lessons


12:00 - 4:30 Buntzen Lake and Picnic


4:30 Pick up at school
	Tuesday Events 4: 8:30 - 12:00 Lessons


12:00 - 4:30 Capilano Suspension Bridge 


4:30 Pick up at school
	Wednesday Events 4: 8:30 - 12:00 Lessons
12:00 – 12:30pm – Lunch

12:30 - 4:30 LaFarge Lake Scavenger Hunt


4:30 Pick up at school
	Thursday Events 4: 8:30 - 12:00 Lessons
12:00 – 12:30pm – Lunch

12:30 - 4:30 Coquitlam Centre Mall/ Walking Tour of Hoy Creek

4:30 Pick up at school
	Friday Events 4: 8:30 - 12:00 Lessons
12:00 – 12:30pm – Lunch

12:30 - 4:30 Swimming at Coquitlam Aquatic Centre


4:30 Pick up at school
	Saturday Events 4: 
	Sunday Events 4: 
	Week 5 Monday: Monday, August, 04, 2025
	Week 5 Tuesday: Tuesday, August, 05, 2025
	Week 5 Wednesday: Wednesday, August, 06, 2025
	Week 5 Thursday: Thursday, August, 07, 2025
	Week 5 Friday: Friday, August, 08, 2025
	Week 5 Saturday: Sat, August, 09, 2025
	Week 5 Sunday: Sun, August, 10, 2025
	Monday Events 5: Holiday – no school 
	Tuesday Events 5: 8:30 - 12:00 Lessons
12:00 – 12:30pm – Lunch

12:30 - 4:30 Krause Berry Farm 


4:30 Pick up at school
	Wednesday Events 5: 8:30 - 12:00 Lessons


12:00 - 4:30 Vancouver Aquarium 


4:30 Pick up at school
	Thursday Events 5: 8:30 - 12:00 Lessons
12:00 – 12:30pm – Lunch

12:30 - 4:30 Rocky Point 



4:30 Pick up at school
	Friday Events 5: 8:30 - 12:00 Lessons


12:00 - 4:30 Grouse Mountain 


4:30 Pick up at school
	Saturday Events 5: 
	Sunday Events 5: 


